Saturday, March 27, 2004

Match apjas
Final

1 Loden B. Kwik

2 Mid Valley Drifter
3 Will Shootem

4 Lightning Jolt

5 Mountain Rider
6 Buckshot Pete

7 Territorial Ryder
8 Ol' #4

9 Bart Star

10 Poke Along

11 Johnny Jingos
12 Doc Mosher

13 John Cameron
14 Rogue Lead

15 Tenshot Tammy
16 Buckshot Shell-E
17 JCs Sidekick

18 Gooch Hill Drifter
19 Oregon Cyclone
20 Adah Isaacs Menken
21 Hurricane

22 Scrap Iron

23 Young Thunder
24 Festis Thayr

25 Smokey Baird

26 Elkman

27 Miss Annie

28 Coyote Jim

29 Artemus Bad Penny
30 Reticent Badger
31 CAS Costalot

32 Ethan Allen

33 Old Ranger

34 Gaelic Gal

35 Idaho Clyde

36 Hell Storm

37 Lefty Lem

38 McKenzie River Slim
39 Double Ought
40 Nancy Thayer

41 Cascade Jack
42 Nervous Elk

43 Irish Thayer

44 Sweet Lily Shottem
45 Freedom Thayer
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

9:05:59 PM
Category Stage 1

Time Rank
ov 27.79 1
ov 39.70 7
oV 39.58 6
ov 30.45 3
ov 36.77 4
M 29.58 2
M 49.49 14
FC 49.64 16
S 40.25 8
GF 38.92 5
49 51.06 18
S 41.37 10
D 40.78 9
T 53.20 23
L 49.54 15
L 46.00 11
D 60.59 28
D 55.85 26
49 49.46 13
LM 56.81 27
ES 49.33 12
S 52.27 20
T 50.23 17
FC 52.03 19
T 52.76 22
T 54.74 24
L49 52.35 21
S 70.13 38
D 64.45 31
49 60.62 29
GF 68.97 36
D 55.51 25
ES 63.76 30
LS 66.15 33
49 67.37 34
LM 69.53 37
D 81.85 40
T 86.41 42
L 86.14 41
LM 68.82 35
49 66.13 32
T 79.92 39
L 88.29 43
L 130.17 44
JG 171.68 45

Stage 2
Time Rank
30.64 2
24.71 1
37.17 4
43.59 9
39.11 6
58.95 19
32.32 3
44.90 11
38.56 5
41.69 7
51.01 16
45.56 12
61.47 21
61.68 22
48.53 15
41.84 8
44.31 10
54.34 18
47.86 13
72.54 29
63.64 25
47.93 14
81.60 36
62.73 23
82.84 38
71.34 27
77.41 34
52.16 17
62.93 24
68.11 26
76.96 33
81.61 37
73.22 30
72.28 28
73.71 32
73.64 31
84.46 39
59.98 20
79.10 35
96.33 40
119.21 43
109.75 42
97.23 41
128.74 44
189.12 45

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
24.34 1 13.58 1 26.33 2
27.07 2 16.21 2  26.09 1
34.44 6 22.07 5 3391 4
31.66 3 2545 8 3189 3
3541 7 2512 7 36.11 6
33.85 5 27.18 9 4229 11
38.66 9 17.93 3 5297 18
33.01 4  25.02 6 45.04 14
50.11 16 39.47 21 3449 5
58.68 30 21.11 4  39.33 10
4134 10 28.34 10 36.63 8
50.76 17 30.42 11 42.90 13
46.54 13 30.42 11 37.32 9
52.58 19 30.96 13  36.33 7
4559 12 35.90 17 60.33 25
36.31 8 87.85 40 54.60 19
4481 11 4561 24 4592 15
48.95 14 33.13 15 56.54 21
64.18 33 33.28 16 57.13 22
49.97 15 31.00 14  48.67 16
53.62 21 4581 25 54.73 20
5436 23 30.53 12 999.00 45
53.77 22 36.03 18 58.00 24
57.22 28 38.15 20 67.30 30
5449 24 37.59 19 51.65 17
56.09 26 52.73 32  42.40 12
51.95 18 41.30 22  66.30 29
67.39 34 49.05 28 63.40 26
58.41 29 65.64 35 63.70 27
7341 40 42.22 23 71.36 32
5465 25 67.41 36 57.39 23
73.02 39 48.58 26 69.42 31
69.32 35 50.59 30 7232 33
60.58 31 51.02 31 83.04 37
99.30 43 50.28 29 65.11 28
53.18 20 117.24 43 79.71 36
56.45 27 48.69 27 74.32 35
7151 37 5297 33 123.07 42
61.72 32 65.42 34  72.39 34
7193 38 70.27 37 83.67 38
80.25 41 85.39 39 90.45 39
70.39 36 99.28 41  90.69 40
99.18 42 76.30 38 110.95 41
103.90 44 101.87 42 162.92 44
165.20 45 164.62 44 152.61 43
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Final
Time
122.68
133.78
167.17
163.04
172.52
191.85
191.37
197.61
202.88
199.73
208.38
211.01
216.53
234.75
239.89
266.60
241.24
248.81
251.91
258.99
267.13
1,184.09
279.63
277.43
279.33
277.30
289.31
302.13
315.13
315.72
325.38
328.14
329.21
333.07
355.77
393.30
345.77
393.94
364.77
391.02
441.43
450.03
471.95
627.60
843.23

Rank

7
13
25
26
30
46
47
51
55
56
62
63
63
84
84
86
88
94
97

101
103
114
117
120
120
121
124
143
146
150
153
158
158
160
166
167
168
174
176
188
194
198
205
218
222



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINALS STANDINGS

Saturday, March 27, 2004 9:08:30 PM 3/27/2004 Page 1 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias  Match Finish Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Overall 27.79 30.64 24.34 18.58 26.33 127.68
Loden B. Kwik Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 10 0 5 0 20
2779 1 30.64 2 2434 1 1358 1 26.33 2 122.68 7
2 Overall 24.70 29.71 22.07 19.21 26.09 121.78
Mid VaIIey Drifter Misses 4 = 20 1 = 5 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 10 0 3 0 18
39.70 7 2471 1 27.07 2 16.21 2 26.09 1 133.78 13
3 Overall 39.58 37.17 34.44 27.07 33.91 172.17
Will Shootem Misses 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 0 0 5 0 10
39.58 6 37.17 4 34.44 6 22.07 5 3391 4 167.17 25
4  OQverall 30.45 43.59 31.66 23.45 31.89 161.04
Lightning Jolt Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 3 0 13
3045 3 43.59 9 31.66 3 2545 8 31.89 3 163.04 26
5 Overall 36.77 49.11 35.41 30.12 36.11 187.52
Mountain Rider Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 10 0 5 0 20
36.77 4 39.11 6 3541 7 2512 7 36.11 6 17252 30
6 Mens Modern 34.58 48.95 33.85 31.18 37.29 185.85
Buckshot Pete Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 5 0 0 4 0 9
29.58 2 58.95 19 33855 27.18 9 42.29 11 191.85 46
7 Mens Modern 29.49 42.32 33.66 22.93 42.97 171.37
Territorial Ryder Misses 5 = 25 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus 5 10 0 5 0 20
49.49 14 3232 3 38.66 9 17.93 3 52.97 18 191.37 47
8 Frontier Cartridge 34.64 34.90 33.01 28.02 40.04 170.61
Ol #4 Misses 4 = 20 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 0 0 3 0 8
49.64 16 44,90 11 33.01 4 25.02 6 45.04 14 197.61 51
9 Mens Senior 40.25 48.56 35.11 39.47 34.49 197.88
Bart Star Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 10 0 0 0 10
40.25 8 38.56 5 50.11 16 39.47 21 3449 5 202.88 55

Page 1



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINALS STANDINGS

Saturday, March 27, 2004 9:08:30 PM 3/27/2004 Page 2 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias  Match Finish Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
10 Gunfighter 33.92 46.69 33.68 26.11 39.33 179.73
Poke Along Misses 1= 5 1= 5 5= 25 0= 0 0= 0 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 5 0 15
38.92 5 41.69 7 58.68 30 21.11 4 39.33 10 199.73 56
11 49'er Class 51.06 61.01 41.34 32.34 36.63 222.38
Johnny Jingos Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 4 0 14
51.06 18 51.01 16 41.34 10 28.34 10 36.63 8 208.38 62
12 Mens Senior 46.37 45.56 45.76 32.42 42.90 213.01
Doc Mosher Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 0 0 2 0 7
41.37 10 45.56 12 50.76 17 30.42 11 42.90 13 211.01 63
13 Duelist 40.78 51.47 41.54 32.42 37.32 203.53
John Cameron Misses 0= 0 4 = 20 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 2 0 12
40.78 9 61.47 21 46.54 13 30.42 11 37.32 9 216.53 63
14  Mens Traditional 38.20 56.68 42.58 34.96 36.33 208.75
Rogue Lead Misses 3 =15 1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 30
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 10 0 4 0 14
53.20 23 61.68 22 52.58 19 30.96 13 36.33 7 234.75 84
15 Ladies Traditional 44.54 43.53 40.59 37.90 55.33 221.89
Tenshot Tammy Misses 1= 5 1= 5 1= 25 0= 0 1= 5 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 2 0 2
4954 15 48.53 15 45.59 12 35.90 17 60.33 25 239.89 84
16 Ladies Traditional 41.00 51.84 36.31 48.85 49.60 227.60
Buckshot Shell-E Misses 2 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 8 = 40 1 = 5 55
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 10 0 1 0 16
46.00 11 41.84 8 36.31 8 87.85 40 54.60 19 266.60 86
17 Duelist 40.59 44.31 44.81 45.61 45.92 221.24
ICs Sidekick Misses 4 = 20 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
60.59 28 44.31 10 4481 11 45.61 24 45.92 15 241.24 88
18 Duelist 45.85 64.34 48.95 38.13 56.54 253.81
Gooch Hill Drifter Misses 2 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 5 0 15
55.85 26 54.34 18 48.95 14 33.13 15 56.54 21 248.81 94
19 49'er Class 49.46 47.86 54.18 38.28 57.13 246.91
Oregon Cyclone Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
49.46 13 47.86 13 64.18 33 33.28 16 57.13 22 251.91 97
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINALS STANDINGS

Saturday, March 27, 2004 9:08:30 PM 3/27/2004 Page 3 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias  Match Finish Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
20 Ladies Modern 41.81 57.54 39.97 32.00 43.67 214.99
Adah Isaacs Menken Misses 3 =15 3 = 15 2 = 10 0= 0 1= 5 45
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 1 0 1
56.81 27 72.54 29 49.97 15 31.00 14 48.67 16 258.99 101
21 Elder Statesman 49.33 73.64 53.62 39.81 54.73 271.13
Hurricane Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 4 0 14
49.33 12 63.64 25 53.62 21 45.81 25 54.73 20 267.13 103
22 Mens Senior 52.27 57.93 49.36 35.53 999.00 1194.09
Scrap Iron Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 5 0 15
52.27 20 47.93 14 54.36 23 30.53 12 999.00 45 1,184.09 114
23 Mens Traditional 40.23 61.60 43.77 36.03 43.00 224.63
Young Thunder Misses 2 = 10 6 = 30 2 = 10 1= 5 3 =15 70
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 5 0 15
50.23 17 81.60 36 53.77 22 36.03 18 58.00 24 279.63 117
24 Frontier Cartridge 57.03 67.73 52.22 41.15 62.30 280.43
Festis Thayr Misses 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 10 0 3 0 18
52.03 19 62.73 23 57.22 28 38.15 20 67.30 30 277.43 120
25 Mens Traditional 52.76 87.84 44.49 42.59 46.65 274.33
Smokey Baird Misses 0= 0 1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 1= 5 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 5 0 15
52.76 22 82.84 38 54.49 24 37.59 19 51.65 17 279.33 120
26  Mens Traditional 39.74 51.34 41.09 54.73 37.40 224.30
Elkman Misses 1= 5 4 = 20 3 =15 0= 0 1= 5 45
Penalties 1= 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 2 0 2
54.74 24 71.34 27 56.09 26 52.73 32 42.40 12 277.30 121
27 Ladies 49'er 47.35 52.41 46.95 40.30 61.30 248.31
Miss Annie Misses 1= 5 3 = 15 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 35
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 4 0 4
52.35 21 77.41 34 51.95 18 41.30 22 66.30 29 289.31 124
28 Mens Senior 65.13 52.16 57.39 49.05 63.40 287.13
Coyote Jim Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 2 = 10 1= 5 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
70.13 38 52.16 17 67.39 34 49.05 28 63.40 26 302.13 143
29 Duelist 54.45 52.93 53.41 63.64 53.70 278.13
Artemus Bad Penny Misses 3 = 15 2 = 10 1= 5 1= 5 2 = 10 45
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 0 0 3 0 8
64.45 31 62.93 24 58.41 29 65.64 35 63.70 27 315.13 146
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINALS STANDINGS

Saturday, March 27, 2004 9:08:30 PM 3/27/2004 Page 4 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias  Match Finish Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
30 49'er Class 60.62 63.11 73.41 47.22 71.36 315.72
Reticent Badger Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
60.62 29 68.11 26 73.41 40 42.22 23 71.36 32 315.72 150
31 Gunfighter 63.97 76.96 49.65 67.41 57.39 315.38
CAS Costalot Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 0 0 10
68.97 36 76.96 33 54.65 25 67.41 36 57.39 23 325.38 153
32 Duelist 60.51 71.61 73.02 46.58 54.42 306.14
Ethan Allen Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 1= 5 3 = 15 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 0 0 3 0 8
55.51 25 81.61 37 73.02 39 48.58 26 69.42 31 328.14 158
33 Elder Statesman 63.76 83.22 69.32 54.59 72.32 343.21
Old Ranger Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 10 0 4 0 19
63.76 30 73.22 30 69.32 35 50.59 30 72.32 33 329.21 158
34 Ladies Senior 61.15 62.28 55.58 56.02 73.04 308.07
Gaelic Gal Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 1= 5 0= 0 2 = 10 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 5 0 5
66.15 33 72.28 28 60.58 31 51.02 31 83.04 37 333.07 160
35 49'er Class 57.37 63.71 89.30 48.28 60.11 318.77
ldaho Clyde Misses 2 = 10 2 = 10 2 = 10 1 = 5 1 = 5 40
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 3 0 3
67.37 34 73.71 32 99.30 43 50.28 29 65.11 28 355.77 166
36 Ladies Modern 59.53 78.64 53.18 107.24 69.71 368.30
Hell Storm Misses 2 = 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2 = 10 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 10 0 0 0 10
69.53 37 73.64 31 53.18 20 117.24 43 79.71 36 393.30 167
37 Duelist 66.85 64.46 56.45 46.69 69.32 303.77
Lefty Lem Misses 4 = 20 4 = 20 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 50
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 0 0 3 0 8
81.85 40 84.46 39 56.45 27 48.69 27 74.32 35 345.77 168
38 Mens Traditional 76.41 59.98 66.51 57.97 113.07 373.94
McKenzie River Slim Misses 3 = 15 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 2 = 10 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 0 0 5 0 10
86.41 42 59.98 20 7151 37 52.97 33 123.07 42 393.94 174
39 Ladies Traditional 76.14 84.10 61.72 66.42 72.39 360.77
Double Ought Misses 2 = 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 1 0 11
86.14 41 79.10 35 61.72 32 65.42 34 72.39 34 364.77 176
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINALS STANDINGS

Saturday, March 27, 2004 9:08:30 PM 3/27/2004 Page 5 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias  Match Finish Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
40 Ladies Modern 68.82 96.33 71.93 65.27 83.67 386.02
Nancy Thayer Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 10 0 0 0 10
68.82 35 96.33 40 71.93 38 70.27 37 83.67 38 391.02 188
41 49'er Class 56.13 104.21 65.25 85.39 80.45 391.43
Cascade Jack Misses 2 = 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2 = 10 30
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
66.13 32 119.21 43 80.25 41 85.39 39 90.45 39 441.43 194
42  Mens Traditional 64.92 79.75 70.39 83.28 75.69 374.03
Nervous Elk Misses 4 = 20 6 = 30 0= 0 4 = 20 2 = 10 80
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 5 0 0 4 -5 4
79.92 39 109.75 42 70.39 36 99.28 41 90.69 40 450.03 198
43 Ladies Traditional 88.29 107.23 94.18 79.30 110.95 479.95
Irish Thayer Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 3 0 13
88.29 43 97.23 41 99.18 42 76.30 38 110.95 41 471.95 205
44 Ladies Traditional 115.17 123.74 83.90 87.87 137.92 548.60
Sweet Lily Shottem Misses 4 = 20 1= 5 4 = 20 1= 5 5= 25 75
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus 5 0 0 1 0 6
130.17 44 128.74 44  103.90 44 101.87 42 162.92 44 627.60 218
45 Junior Girls 121.68 154.12 145.20 159.62 127.61 708.23
Freedom Thayer Misses J1 = 50 9 = 45 4 = 20 1= 5 5 = 25 145
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 10 0 0 0 10
171.68 45 189.12 45  165.20 45 164.62 44 152.61 43 843.23 222
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 76 66 45 25 39
Penalties: 1 5 2 2 1
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Saturday, March 27, 2004 9:06:30 PM 3/27/2004 Page 1 of 2

Category ALIAS Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

Standing Match Final Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Category: 49'er Class
1 Johnny Jingos 11 51.06 18 51.01 16 4134 10 2834 10 36.63 8 208.38 62
2 Oregon Cyclone 19 49.46 13 47.86 13 64.18 33 33.28 16 5713 22 251.91 97
3 Reticent Badger 30 60.62 29 6811 26 7341 40 4222 23 7136 32 31572 150
4 |daho Clyde 35 67.37 34 7371 32 9930 43 5028 29 6511 28 355.77 166
5 Cascade Jack 41 66.13 32 11921 43 8025 41 8539 39 9045 39 441.43 194
Category: Duelist
1 John Cameron 13 40.78 9 61.47 21 4654 13 3042 11  37.32 9 216.53 63
2 JCs Sidekick 17 60.59 28 44.31 10 4481 11 4561 24 4592 15 241.24 88
3 Gooch Hill Drifter 18 5585 26 5434 18 4895 14 33.13 15 5654 21 248.81 94
4 Artemus Bad Penny 29 64.45 31 62.93 24 5841 29 65.64 35 63.70 27 315.13 146
5 Ethan Allen 32 5551 25 81.61 37 73.02 39 4858 26 6942 31 328.14 158
6 Lefty Lem 37 81.85 40 8446 39 5645 27 4869 27 7432 35 34577 168
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Hurricane 21 49.33 12 6364 25 5362 21 4581 25 5473 20 267.13 103
2 Old Ranger 33 63.76 30 7322 30 6932 35 5059 30 7232 33 329.21 158
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Ol#4 8 49.64 16 44.90 11 3301 4 2502 6 4504 14 197.61 51
2 Festis Thayr 24 5203 19 6273 23 5722 28 3815 20 67.30 30 277.43 120
Category:  Gunfighter
1 Poke Along 10 3892 5 41.69 7 5868 30 2111 4 39.33 10 199.73 56
2 CAS Costalot 31 6897 36 76.96 33 5465 25 6741 36 5739 23 325.38 153
Category:  Junior Girls
1 Freedom Thayer 45 171.68 45 189.12 45 16520 45164.62 44 15261 43 843.23 222
Category: Ladies Traditional
1 Tenshot Tammy 15 4954 15 4853 15 4559 12 3590 17 6033 25 239.89 84
2 Buckshot Shell-E 16 46.00 11 41.84 8 36.31 8 87.85 40 5460 19 266.60 86
3 Double Ought 39 86.14 41 7910 35 6172 32 6542 34 7239 34 364.77 176
4 Irish Thayer 43 88.29 43 97.23 41 99.18 42 7630 38 11095 41 471.95 205
5 Sweet Lily Shottem 44 130.17 44 128.74 44 103.90 44 101.87 42 162.92 44 627.60 218
Category: Ladies 49'er
1 Miss Annie 27 5235 21 7741 34 5195 18 4130 22 6630 29 289.31 124
Category: Ladies Modern
1 Adah Isaacs Menken 20 56.81 27 7254 29 4997 15 31.00 14  48.67 16 258.99 101
2 Hell Storm 36 6953 37 73.64 31 5318 2011724 43 7971 36 393.30 167
3 Nancy Thayer 40 68.82 35 9633 40 7193 38 7027 37 8367 38 391.02 188
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Gaelic Gal 34 66.15 33 7228 28 6058 31 51.02 31 83.04 37 333.07 160
Category: Mens Modern
1 Buckshot Pete 6 2958 2 58.95 19 33.85 5 27.18 9 4229 11 191.85 46
2 Territorial Ryder 7 49.49 14 32.32 3 38.66 9 17.93 3 5297 18 191.37 47

Category:  Overall
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Saturday, March 27, 2004 9:06:30 PM

Category ALIAS Stage 1 Stage 2

Standing Match Final Time Rank Time Rank
1 Loden B. Kwik 1 27.79 1 3064 2
2 Mid Valley Drifter 2 39.70 7 2471 1
3 Will Shootem 3 39.58 6 37.17 4
4 Lightning Jolt 4 30.45 3 4359 9
5 Mountain Rider 5 36.77 4 39.11 6
Category: Mens Senior
1 Bart Star 9 40.25 8 38.56 5
2 Doc Mosher 12 4137 10 45.56 12
3 Scrap Iron 22 52.27 20 47.93 14
4 Coyote Jim 28 70.13 38 52.16 17
Category: Mens Traditional
1 Rogue Lead 14 53.20 23 61.68 22
2 Young Thunder 23 50.23 17 81.60 36
3 Smokey Baird 25 52.76 22 8284 38
4  Elkman 26 5474 24 7134 27
5 McKenzie River Slim 38 86.41 42 59.98 20
6 Nervous Elk 42 79.92 39 109.75 42
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

24.34 1 13.58 1 26.33 2
27.07 2 16.21 2  26.09 1
34.44 6 22.07 5 3391 4
31.66 3 2545 8 31.89 3
35.41 7 2512 7 36.11 6
50.11 16 39.47 21  34.49 5
50.76 17 30.42 11 42.90 13
54.36 23 30.53 12 999.00 45
67.39 34 49.05 28  63.40 26
52.58 19 30.96 13 36.33 7
53.77 22 36.03 18 58.00 24
54.49 24 37.59 19 51.65 17
56.09 26 52.73 32 4240 12
71.51 37 52.97 33 123.07 42
70.39 36 99.28 41  90.69 40

3/27/2004 Page 2 of 2

Total

Time Rank

122.68
133.78
167.17
163.04
172.52

202.88
211.01
1,184.09
302.13

234.75
279.63
279.33
277.30
393.94
450.03

7
13
25
26
30

55
63
114
143

84
117
120
121
174
198



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results

Saturday, March 27, 2004 9:07:58 PM
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
1 Loden B. Kwik 27.79
2 Buckshot Pete 29.58
3 Lightning Jolt 30.45
4 Mountain Rider 36.77
5 Poke Along 38.92
6 Will Shootem 39.58
7 Mid Valley Drifter 39.70
8 Bart Star 40.25
9 John Cameron 40.78
10 Doc Mosher 41.37
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Mid Valley Drifter 24.71
2 Loden B. Kwik 30.64
3 Territorial Ryder 32.32
4 Will Shootem 37.17
5 Bart Star 38.56
6 Mountain Rider 39.11
7 Poke Along 41.69
8 Buckshot Shell-E 41.84
9 Lightning Jolt 43.59
10 JCs Sidekick 44.31
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Loden B. Kwik 24.34
2 Mid Valley Drifter 27.07
3 Lightning Jolt 31.66
4 Ol'#4 33.01
5 Buckshot Pete 33.85
6 Will Shootem 34.44
7 Mountain Rider 35.41
8 Buckshot Shell-E 36.31
9 Territorial Ryder 38.66
10 Johnny Jingos 41.34
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Loden B. Kwik 13.58
2 Mid Valley Drifter 16.21
3 Territorial Ryder 17.93
4 Poke Along 21.11
5 Will Shootem 22.07
6 OlI'#4 25.02
7 Mountain Rider 25.12
8 Lightning Jolt 25.45
9 Buckshot Pete 27.18
10 Johnny Jingos 28.34



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results

Saturday, March 27, 2004 9:07:58 PM
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Mid Valley Drifter 26.09
2 Loden B. Kwik 26.33
3 Lightning Jolt 31.89
4 Will Shootem 33.91
5 Bart Star 34.49
6 Mountain Rider 36.11
7 Rogue Lead 36.33
8 Johnny Jingos 36.63
9 John Cameron 37.32
10 Poke Along 39.33



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Saturday, March 27,20 9:10:34 PM Shoot date: 3/27/2004
Johnny Jingos



